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WELL RECORD
48274
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use additional theeb as needed

Remarks (Including depth cf lost drilling fluids, materials, or tools)

Well use
D Domestic
D Livestock
D Test well

Municipal
; Public supply

D Irrigation

D Commercial

Dl
D Other

(enpliln)

Drill method notary Q auger D cable other

Hole size

«3 inch from 0 ft tojqjlt

S Inch ftonyhti ft toSfftft

hote tin continued

inch hi n ft to.

Inch from ft to

Record andeplhmeasurements from ground Itvel (GL). Use (+) for aboveGLmeasurements.

Casing Drive shoe (yes/no) PUess adapter (yet/no)
Site(ID/00) | Type/Wt | Deplh top | Depth bottom | Amount (length)

r«j*sP ^ZZZ— ±3. AOC' «a*A'

Perforated or slotted casing? (yes/no)

Perforated /slotted from ft to

Perforated/ slotted horn

Casing grouted? <>

Type Depth Top

CAhW £G_

#Jb>/toy
Well screen? (yes/no)

Diameter Slot size Depth Top

0.

0.

Bottom capped (yes/no) wilh_

Seals /Packers (yes /no) kfnd_

Gravel packed (yes/ no) from_

typ«_

Well developed? (#/no)

(pumped, airlifted, balled) for.

Pump installed? (yes/no)
Installer's name /l/ttvtA^aft UJjt&A
Type ot pump

Pump diameter

to

zee

O-So'

Depth Bottom

Placement method ~Sffitjja<
Depth bottom Amount (voWvt)
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Length Material

depth_

ft to

amount

hrsal 3G& GPM.

Date

Deplh to Intake.

Rated capacity. GPM

Water information Aquifer: a sand/gravel a limestone a sandstone

Main water-supply lone from AJO ft to 3S~0 It Dseepage well

Static waler level ft (below/ above) GL: a tape O airline DE-tine D estimate

Pumping water level ft below GL; Dtape a airline DE-Cne D estimate

Atyield of GPM; D orifice O volumetric D estimate

Measurements taken at : (AM / PM) Date / /

Water quality test? (yes/no)
Tested by

Dale tested ./. _/

Contractor "?$*»* iJ^Z J>^L. /MrMU&gUU(
Address 7f(p ecuT&»^&>&<Lty*f C^jZ/LpU
Driller JZtUJL Certification no. tftil&S

white copy- IowaDNF1, Geological Survey Bureau bluecopy-Well Contractor pinkcopy-Customer yellow copy - CountyHealthOflieer
297971 DO



Northway Well and Pump Co, 48274

Drilled

for City Water Works

4895 8th Avenue
Marion, Iowa 52302

of Solon, Iowa

Well is located

in the 1/4

N-li-S-W and .miles N-E-S-W from.

JTownsliip1/4 Section .Range.

Drilling Marled November 20 19 98 Completed December 17 IV 98

Well No. 3 Kind of Well Limestone Depth 350' Si/.c hole slnrlcd 13

Finish 8" GPM. 280 Sialic Head 55 Pumping level fioni smfacc_

Walcr was first encountered nl 85' in Approx. Amt. 70 Tcmp._

in

292'

Remarks Well was cement grouted from 200' to 80'. hole plug and cement from 80' to
surface. Large fracture at 80'.

(GIVE DETAILS OF PERFORATED PIPE AND SEALS)

RECORD OF PERMANENT PIPE TEMPORARY PIPE

SIZE

PIPE

AMOUNT

OF PIPE

DEPTH TO

BOTTOM OF PIPE

DEPTH TO

TOP OF PIPE

MAKE OF PIPE SIZE

PIPE

AMOUNT

8" 202' 200' +2 .322 Steel 12" 32'

Driller

Driller"
Driller

R. Freese From Surface to.
From Surface to_
From Sutfncl to

AWQUmURTJiEI.

3'

12'

15'

8'

22'

kind of son- nn rnnMATlQN (UE SPECllilC).

Top soil

Brown clay

Gray clay

Tan limestone (soft)

Gray limestone

Phone 319-377-6339 1-800-747-6339

350 Jccl
"feet
" feet

_TQIAL_UEL,:tlUrUUJ:

3'

JL5.L

30'

38'

60'

FAX 319-377-8148



AMOUNT FEET

8«

28'

8'

118'

8'

66'

31

38'

SOLON PAGE -2-

KINDS OF SOIL OR FORMATION

(BE SPECIFIC)

Tan limestone

Dark brown limestone (hard)

Tan limestone, crevice 85' (hard)

Blue shale

Brown limestone

Gray limestone

Light gray limestone

Gray limestone

Light gray limestone

48274

TOTAL DEPTH FEET

66'

74'

102'

112'

230'

238'

304'

J12J_

350'



4 8274 Paee l of 3
Northway Well and Pump Co.

4895 8th Avenue
Marion, Iowa 52302

FOR City of Solon JLOCATliD AT Solon, Iowa

DATE TIME

PUMP

SETTING

STATIC

WATER

LEVEL

PUMPING

LEVEL

GALLONS

PER MIN.

IEMP.

DISCHARGE

DESCRIPTION

SAND I'.P.M.

VOLUME

12-22-98 322' 55'

AM 8:15 150 410

8:18 200 320

8:20 250 275

8:25 270 315

8:30 285 300

8:35 290 300

2958:40 295

8:45 300 290

8:50 ™n ?QO

8:55 298 290

9:00 300 290

9:05 305 285

9:10 305 295 — ... . .. ...

9:15 307 285

9:20 308 285 . .....

9:35 311 283

9:50 310 280

10:05 __3JL1 __28Q

280
... -10:20 311

Phone 319-377-6339 1-800-747-6339 FAX 319-377-8148



4 82 T * Page 2 of 3
Northway Well and Pump Co.

4895 8th Avenue
Marion, Iowa 52302

FOR

DATE

City of Solon

PUMP

TIME SETTING

SIAIIC

WATER

LEVEL

LOCATliD AT

PUMPING GALLONS
LEVEL PER MIN.

Solon, Iowa

1 EMP.

DISCI IARGE
DESCRIPTION

SAND P.P.M.

VOLUME

10:30 311 280

11:00 310 280

11:30 300 280

PM 12:00 298 280

12:30 295 280

1:00 295 280

1:30 292 280

1

2:00 292 280

2:30 292 280

3:00 292 280

3:30 292 280

4:00 292 278

4:30 292 278

5:00 292 278

5:30 292 280

6:00 292 280 _ _ . _. --

6:30 292 _2S0 .

7:00 292 280 _._ . ..... - . —— —

7:30 ?m 280 .._••

. 280 ...

—

8:00 1 —
292 - .-

Phone 319-377-6339 1-800-747-6339 FAX 319-377-8148



FOR

DATE

RECOVERY

4827
Northway Well and Pump Co.

4895 8th Avenue
Marion, Iowa 52302

Page 3 of 3

City of Solon LOCATIID AT Solon, Iowa

TIME

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:05

8:06

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:25

8:30

8:35

8:40

8:45

8:50

8:55

9:00

9:05

9:10

9:30
9:45

10:00

PUMP

SUITING

322'

STATIC

WATER

LEVEL

272'

280'

_25_7_L

245'

222'

2QQ'

150'

120 •

PUMPING

LEVEL

107'

105'

105'

101

101'

IQQL

IQQ'

_2&1

90'

_mL
80'

J5L

70'

GALLONS

PER MIN.

IEMP.

DISCHARGE

DESCRIPTION

I

SAND P.P.M.

VOLUME

Phone 319-377-6339 1-800-747-6339 FAX 319-377-8148


